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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Avon (001)

District 001

Democratic        176        120        296

Republican        256        286        542

Conservative         12         18         30

Working Families         1          2          3

Green          2          1          3

Libertarian          2          0          2

Independence         25         23         48

Blank-No Party        147        147        294

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

OTH-REF          0          1          1

       622        600      1,222Totals

District 002

Democratic        190        112        302

Republican        249        280        529

Conservative         10         12         22

Working Families         2          4          6

Green          1          1          2

Libertarian          0          1          1

Independence         24         23         47

Blank-No Party        137        164        301

OTH-BLANK          1          2          3

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

       615        599      1,214Totals

District 003

Democratic        188        125        313

Republican        233        242        475

Conservative         10         12         22

Working Families         4          0          4

Green          2          2          4

Libertarian          0          1          1

Independence         21         28         49

Blank-No Party        139        133        272

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Avon (001)

OTH-REF          1          0          1

       599        543      1,142Totals

District 004

Democratic        206        125        331

Republican        252        252        504

Conservative          5         13         18

Working Families         2          1          3

Green          3          6          9

Libertarian          0          3          3

Independence         29         23         52

Blank-No Party        144        131        275

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

OTH-REF          0          1          1

       642        556      1,198Totals

     2,478      2,298      4,776Ward Totals

     2,478      2,298      4,776

Avon Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Caledonia (002)

District 001

Democratic        135         96        231

Republican        235        234        469

Conservative         12         17         29

Working Families         0          4          4

Green          0          1          1

Independence         26         18         44

Blank-No Party         90         96        186

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       498        467        965Totals

District 002

Democratic        152         89        241

Republican        218        230        448

Conservative          8         17         25

Working Families         0          1          1

Green          1          2          3

Libertarian          4          1          5

Independence         20         17         37

Blank-No Party        111         94        205

       514        451        965Totals

District 003

Democratic        143        103        246

Republican        240        250        490

Conservative          9         16         25

Working Families         3          1          4

Green          1          3          4

Libertarian          0          3          3

Independence         21         24         45

Blank-No Party         75         92        167

       492        492        984Totals

     1,504      1,410      2,914Ward Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Caledonia (002)

     1,504      1,410      2,914

Caledonia Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Conesus (003)

District 001

Democratic        104         75        179

Republican        154        196        350

Conservative         10         17         27

Working Families         2          0          2

Green          1          1          2

Independence         16         19         35

Blank-No Party        104         78        182

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       392        386        778Totals

District 002

Democratic        124         84        208

Republican        212        211        423

Conservative         10         15         25

Working Families         3          1          4

Green          1          6          7

Libertarian          3          3          6

Independence         22         17         39

Blank-No Party         87         94        181

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

       463        432        895Totals

       855        818      1,673Ward Totals

      855        818      1,673

Conesus Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Geneseo (004)

District 001

Democratic        356        210        566

Republican        222        207        429

Conservative          4          9         13

Working Families         1          0          1

Green          1          5          6

Libertarian          1          3          4

Independence         31         31         62

Blank-No Party        161        123        284

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

       777        590      1,367Totals

District 002

Democratic        255        131        386

Republican        149        171        320

Conservative          4          4          8

Working Families         1          0          1

Green          0          2          2

Libertarian          0          1          1

Independence         37         15         52

Blank-No Party        117        101        218

       563        425        988Totals

District 003

Democratic        163         94        257

Republican        259        229        488

Conservative          3         15         18

Working Families         0          1          1

Green          1          3          4

Libertarian          2          0          2

Independence         34         14         48

Blank-No Party        110        119        229

       572        475      1,047Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Geneseo (004)

District 004

Democratic        150         87        237

Republican        191        188        379

Conservative         13          7         20

Working Families         1          0          1

Green          0          1          1

Independence         20         18         38

Blank-No Party         93         89        182

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

       468        392        860Totals

District 005

Democratic        536        215        751

Republican        106        135        241

Conservative          4          8         12

Green          2          2          4

Libertarian          0          2          2

Independence         38         17         55

Blank-No Party        381        234        615

OTH-BLANK          4          1          5

OTH-WEP          2          0          2

     1,073        614      1,687Totals

     3,453      2,496      5,949Ward Totals

     3,453      2,496      5,949

Geneseo Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Groveland (005)

District 001

Democratic         87         53        140

Republican        162        183        345

Conservative          3          6          9

Working Families         0          2          2

Green          1          1          2

Independence         17         22         39

Blank-No Party         67         53        120

OTH-REF          1          0          1

       338        320        658Totals

District 002

Democratic         46         28         74

Republican         97         95        192

Conservative          4          6         10

Working Families         1          1          2

Green          2          1          3

Libertarian          0          1          1

Independence          4         12         16

Blank-No Party         30         33         63

       184        177        361Totals

       522        497      1,019Ward Totals

      522        497      1,019

Groveland Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Leicester (006)

District 001

Democratic        217        142        359

Republican        291        323        614

Conservative          8         16         24

Working Families         4          0          4

Green          2          1          3

Libertarian          1          3          4

Independence         37         40         77

Blank-No Party        144        148        292

OTH-BLANK          1          3          4

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

       706        676      1,382Totals

       706        676      1,382Ward Totals

      706        676      1,382

Leicester Totals

TEAM SQL Version 2019.814.1447 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.
User: DMD Station: BOEPC110

r_vsttnd



10/22/2019 Livingston County Board of Elections Page 7
4:03 pm

Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Lima (007)

District 001

Democratic        232        162        394

Republican        334        311        645

Conservative         31         27         58

Working Families         2          0          2

Green          1          1          2

Libertarian          0          5          5

Independence         39         41         80

Blank-No Party        196        191        387

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       835        739      1,574Totals

District 002

Democratic        196        120        316

Republican        227        278        505

Conservative         30         39         69

Green          2          3          5

Libertarian          2          4          6

Independence         31         18         49

Blank-No Party        138        147        285

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       627        609      1,236Totals

     1,462      1,348      2,810Ward Totals

    1,462      1,348      2,810

Lima Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Livonia (008)

District 001

Democratic        134         91        225

Republican        256        270        526

Conservative         12         13         25

Working Families         1          0          1

Green          5          2          7

Libertarian          0          1          1

Independence         33         38         71

Blank-No Party        123        116        239

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-WEP          0          1          1

OTH-REF          0          1          1

       564        534      1,098Totals

District 002

Democratic        155        106        261

Republican        240        251        491

Conservative          9          8         17

Working Families         1          2          3

Green          0          3          3

Libertarian          1          5          6

Independence         32         25         57

Blank-No Party        131        113        244

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       569        514      1,083Totals

District 003

Democratic        153         96        249

Republican        211        216        427

Conservative          8          8         16

Working Families         2          3          5

Green          1          3          4

Libertarian          1          2          3

Independence         21         21         42

Blank-No Party         82         91        173

       479        440        919Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Livonia (008)

District 004

Democratic        160         82        242

Republican        225        227        452

Conservative          8         18         26

Working Families         1          1          2

Green          1          1          2

Libertarian          0          2          2

Independence         33         26         59

Blank-No Party        109        114        223

       537        471      1,008Totals

District 005

Democratic        177        105        282

Republican        244        270        514

Conservative         11         12         23

Working Families         3          2          5

Green          4          0          4

Libertarian          3          1          4

Independence         35         23         58

Blank-No Party        109        100        209

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

       586        515      1,101Totals

     2,735      2,474      5,209Ward Totals

     2,735      2,474      5,209

Livonia Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Mt. Morris (009)

District 001

Democratic        155        125        280

Republican        152        174        326

Conservative          8          8         16

Working Families         3          4          7

Green          3          1          4

Libertarian          1          2          3

Independence         22         25         47

Blank-No Party        102         69        171

OTH-BLANK          1          5          6

OTH-REF          1          0          1

       448        413        861Totals

District 002

Democratic        172        126        298

Republican        124        133        257

Conservative         14         11         25

Working Families         1          1          2

Green          0          2          2

Libertarian          1          1          2

Independence         20         19         39

Blank-No Party         92         81        173

OTH-BLANK          1          2          3

       425        376        801Totals

District 003

Democratic        123         67        190

Republican        139        184        323

Conservative         11          9         20

Working Families         1          3          4

Green          1          0          1

Libertarian          1          1          2

Independence         20         27         47

Blank-No Party        108        103        211

OTH-REF          0          1          1

       404        395        799Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Mt. Morris (009)

     1,277      1,184      2,461Ward Totals

     1,277      1,184      2,461

Mt. Morris Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
North Dansville (010)

District 001

Democratic        142        109        251

Republican        231        191        422

Conservative          9          7         16

Working Families         3          2          5

Libertarian          0          7          7

Independence         28         26         54

Blank-No Party         91         90        181

       504        432        936Totals

District 002

Democratic        134         99        233

Republican        183        161        344

Conservative         13         11         24

Working Families         2          1          3

Green          2          0          2

Independence         21         17         38

Blank-No Party         82         68        150

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

       439        357        796Totals

District 003

Democratic        130         93        223

Republican        201        184        385

Conservative          7          8         15

Working Families         2          1          3

Green          1          4          5

Independence         28         23         51

Blank-No Party        107         89        196

OTH-REF          0          1          1

       476        403        879Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
North Dansville (010)

District 004

Democratic         82         53        135

Republican        154        145        299

Conservative          5          7         12

Green          0          2          2

Libertarian          0          3          3

Independence         14         17         31

Blank-No Party         59         41        100

       314        268        582Totals

     1,733      1,460      3,193Ward Totals

     1,733      1,460      3,193

North Dansville Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Nunda (011)

District 001

Democratic        155        116        271

Republican        313        313        626

Conservative         15         16         31

Working Families         4          3          7

Green          1          0          1

Libertarian          0          2          2

Independence         46         30         76

Blank-No Party        151        121        272

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

       687        601      1,288Totals

District 002

Democratic         52         44         96

Republican        119        123        242

Conservative          6          5         11

Working Families         1          1          2

Green          1          1          2

Libertarian          0          1          1

Independence         11         10         21

Blank-No Party         43         35         78

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       233        221        454Totals

       920        822      1,742Ward Totals

      920        822      1,742

Nunda Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Ossian (012)

District 001

Democratic         40         38         78

Republican        136        152        288

Conservative          4          5          9

Working Families         3          1          4

Green          1          0          1

Libertarian          1          0          1

Independence         12         14         26

Blank-No Party         30         34         64

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       228        244        472Totals

       228        244        472Ward Totals

      228        244        472

Ossian Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Portage (013)

District 001

Democratic         54         37         91

Republican        121        132        253

Conservative          5          8         13

Working Families         2          2          4

Green          2          0          2

Libertarian          0          1          1

Independence         14         16         30

Blank-No Party         46         49         95

       244        245        489Totals

       244        245        489Ward Totals

      244        245        489

Portage Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Sparta (014)

District 001

Democratic        132         71        203

Republican        260        275        535

Conservative          8         18         26

Green          3          3          6

Libertarian          2          5          7

Independence         29         27         56

Blank-No Party        110        102        212

       544        501      1,045Totals

       544        501      1,045Ward Totals

      544        501      1,045

Sparta Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Springwater (015)

District 001

Democratic        162        114        276

Republican        328        341        669

Conservative         16         25         41

Working Families         2          3          5

Green          4          3          7

Libertarian          1          2          3

Independence         41         49         90

Blank-No Party        139        149        288

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       693        687      1,380Totals

       693        687      1,380Ward Totals

      693        687      1,380

Springwater Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
West Sparta (016)

District 001

Democratic         94         57        151

Republican        181        207        388

Conservative          7         16         23

Working Families         0          2          2

Green          1          2          3

Libertarian          0          1          1

Independence         19         19         38

Blank-No Party         79         72        151

       381        376        757Totals

       381        376        757Ward Totals

      381        376        757

West Sparta Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
York (017)

District 001

Democratic        125         92        217

Republican        201        220        421

Conservative          6         11         17

Working Families         6          2          8

Green          2          2          4

Libertarian          4          3          7

Independence         24         22         46

Blank-No Party        130         95        225

       498        447        945Totals

District 002

Democratic        207        156        363

Republican        232        253        485

Conservative          9         21         30

Working Families         3          3          6

Green          2          3          5

Libertarian          0          1          1

Independence         26         18         44

Blank-No Party        149        161        310

       628        616      1,244Totals

     1,126      1,063      2,189Ward Totals

    1,126      1,063      2,189

York Totals

    20,861     18,599     39,460
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